Example: VA-SLT-4-35AOrdering Guide
Highlights
   Adjustable strip light ideal for stairwells,
corridors, indoor parking, and storage
   Improved design that opens without
fasteners for quick and easy install
   Features adjustable color temp and
power output on the driver:
• 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
• 3 different wattages
   Optional integrated EM driver and or
motion sensor available
   High efficiency 130lm/w fixture
    UL, DLC
VA-SLT-X-35A-X
VALRIYA FAMILY SIZE                        CCT  POWER    OPTIONS
VA SLT X                                      35A  BLANK    X
 Adjustable Strip 4= 4ft                                   3500K/4000K/5000K      4ft = 34W/38W/45W          E = EM Driver
 Light 8= 8ft                                                   8ft = 65W/75W/90W    S = Occ. Sensor
        ES = EM + Sensor
        Blank = No Options
VA SLT- - - -35A
1 / 4valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: OCTOBER 2022
P R E M I U M  C O M M E R C I A L L E D  L I G H T I N G
CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
SLT Series
Adjustable Strip Light
CATEGORY SPECIFICATION DETAILS
General Performance Length 4ft 8ft
 Nominal Power 34W / 38W / 45W 65W / 75W / 90W
 Nominal Lumens Delivered 4800lm / 5200lm/ 5900lm 9,200lm / 10,300lm / 11,800lm
 Efficiency (lm/w) 130lm
 Color Temperature (CCT) 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
 Dimming Standard 0-10V Dimming
 Input Voltage 120-277V 50/60 Hz
 CRI 80+
 Lumen Maintenance (L70) 50,000 Hours+
Physical Dimensions (Inches) See Above
 Weight 4.5lbs 9.0lbs
 Housing Steel
 Diffuser / Lens PC
 Mounting Surface Mount / Suspension
 Operating Temperature -4ºF to 122ºF
Certifications Safety Certification UL, Damp Location
 DLC Listed* V4.4, Premium
 Warranty 5 Year
* Nomial Lumens Delivered based on 5000K.  DLC listing is pending
0.2  Technical Overview
0.1  Dimensions
3.6”
3.4”
47.3” (4ft Model)
94.2” (8ft Model)
3.6”
3.4”
2 / 4valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: OCTOBER 2022
P R E M I U M  C O M M E R C I A L L E D  L I G H T I N G
SLT Series
Adjustable Strip Light
0.3  SKU List
SKU DESCRIPTION WATTS CCT LUMENS CRI DIM
INPUT
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
CERTS. DLC*
QUICK
SHIP